

The (Orange County) Classic 10K Road Race Inc. A 501C3 Non Profit Organization 2020 Sponsorship Opportunities

Since 1981 the organizers, the participants, and the volunteers of this historic "classic" running event have been striving to make a difference in our community and the lives of those less fortunate. Here is how you can become part of this wonderful tradition as a sponsor:

Gold Sponsor: \$500

Name on T-Shirt Name on In-Ground Sign Name listed on website (2) Invitations to Recognition Dinner Feb. 2021 (2) Free Entries to the Classic Booth at Health Expo

Silver Sponsor: \$250

Name on In-Ground Sign Name listed on website (2) Invitations to Recognition Dinner Feb. 2021 Booth at Health Expo

Bronze Sponsor: \$100

Name on In-Ground Sign Name listed on website (2) Invitations to Recognition Dinner Feb. 2021

For Sponsorship, and Advocacy Opportunities, contact Frank Giannino at 856-551-8270 or frankg@shoe-fitter.com



The Classic 10K Road Race, Inc 220 Pouto 211 East & Middletown, NV 10040 & 845 602 0225 & ware

329 Route 211 East • Middletown, NY 10940 • 845-692-9225 • www.classic10k.com

Company Name	 	
Contact Person	 Phone	
Address		
Website		
Gold Sponsor \$500		
Silver Sponsor \$250		
Bronze Sponsor \$100		

We would like to be a Sponsor for The Classic 10K Road Race Weekend. We understand that we may either pay in full or partially at this time and that the entire sponsorship amount is due by April 1, 2020. We further understand that no refunds will be made for sponsorship payment.

Authorized	Signature:	

Date: ____

Sponsorship Payment(s) should be mailed to: The Classic 10K Road Race • 329 Route 211 East • Middletown, NY 10940 (Please make check payable to: Classic 10K.) The Classic 10K Road Races, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) corporation; your donation may be tax deductible. Consult with your tax advisor. NOTE: Please e-mail your logo to us at logo@classic10K.com so we can include it in select promotional materials.